enjoying all the things what we have in display. I once again request all of you to come to Expodent 
Hyderabad-2025 and enjoy the exhibition.

Thank you very much

President-ADITI National
Advisor - Expodent

President-Aditi National
Advisor - Expodent

10th Sep 2025

ADITI Members: INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr on shell 
scheme basis Corner Side Stall INR 30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr. for 
only ADITI Members.

Non ADITI Members: INR 32,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr Corner 
Side Stall INR 38,000/- (Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr

Foreign Exhibitors: INR 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr on shell scheme 
basis for Foreign Exhibitors (Non Members). Corner Side Stall INR 55,000/- (Rupees Fifty 
Five Thousand Only) per 9 Sq.mtr.

ADITI Members: Island Stall - 54 Sq. mtr INR. 1,50,000/- for Exhibitors.

Non ADITI Members: Island Stall - 54 Sq. mtr INR. 1,80,000/- for Exhibitors.
This is the rate after providing raw space discount of 10%.

Foreign Exhibitors: